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: SARNTAL-PENSERJOCH e
-1 g CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE Provinz Bozen - Provincla Bolzano
POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
FEMMINILE
1 8 HOBER Alexandra 1974 ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO 1:13'09.9 0.0 20
2 6 ZAMBOTTI Barbara 1974 MG.K VIS-SOMEC 1:19'01.9 5'52.0 18
3 317 BERTONCINI Claudia 1966 VELO CLUB MAGGI 1:23'37.0 10271 16
4 11 PARIGGER Andrea 1983 POLLA.V.L. BIKE TEAM 1:24'08.1 10'58.2 14
5 3 HENDRIX Dieke 2000 W.V.SCHIJNDEL 1:31'18.8 18'08.9 12
ISCRITTI ... 10
NON PARTITI ... 1
12 CIACCI Lorna 1975 SPORTLER TEAM
NON ARRIVATI .. 4
5 FERRAZZA Michelle 1991 MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO
10 RAOSS Paola 1967 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'
13 BADER Sarah 1980 SPORTLER TEAM
303 OPITZ Franziska 1980 TEAM BAD SCHOERGAU
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
MASCHILE
1 174 PINTON Cristian 1984 ASD TEAM TERENZI 1:05'05.6 0.0 20
2 276 GSCHNITZER Thomas 1984 POLLA.V.L. BIKE TEAM 1:05'23.1 17.5 18
3 191 ZAMBONI Andrea 1982 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 1:06'16.9 1'11.3 16
4 323 AVANZO Francesco 1987 SSDRL BIEMME GARDA SPOR 1:06'31.8 1'26.2 14
5 186 FENAROLI Diego 1973 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 1:06'34.8 1'29.2 12
6 211 TAPPEINER Andreas 1987 ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:06'40.3 1'34.7 10
7 287 RIZZ| Eduard 1971 SPORTLER TEAM 1:06'55.3 1'49.7 8
8 139 CALLIARI Filippo 1990 SSDRL BIEMME GARDA SPOR 1:07'19.8 2'14.2 6
9 188 LUTRICUSO Dario 1989 SKATENATEAM BIKE 1:07'30.7 2'25.1 4
10 241 ZEMMER Michael 1985 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:07'35.3 2'29.7 2
1 320 GARTNER Julius 1999 RV CONCORDIA BURGGEN 1:07'51.7 2'46.1 1
12 200 CARLIN Riccardo 1979 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 1:07'53.0 2'47.4 1
13 185 MAGANZINI Paolo 1984 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 1:07'53.8 2'48.2 1
14 197 UNTERTHURNER Stephan 1976 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 1:07'55.6 2'50.0 1
15 319 MEYER Markus 1975 TSV GAIMERSHEIM 1:08'05.6 3'00.0 1
16 192 LINARDI Tarcisio 1964 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 1:08'13.6 3'08.0 1
17 249 KOFLER Andreas 1966 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:08'17.0 311.4 1
18 202 VIGL Alois 1953 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 1:08'18.6 3'13.0 1
19 224 TASCHLER Stefan 1982 SSV PICHL/GSIES RAIFFEI 1:08'28.0 3'22.4 1
20 250 RESCH Christian 1975 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:08'34.2 3'28.6 1
21 278 SEPPI Stefano 1982 CAMIN BIKE TEAM A.S.DIL 1:08'49.2 3'43.6 1
22 161 ANZELINI Maurizio 1977 BICI & SPORT 1:08'49.9 3'44.3 1
23 140 BAZZANELLA Mario 1966 ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO 1:09'02.9 3'57.3 1
24 266 SPOEGLER Hannes 1999 ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL 1:09'07.0 4'01.4 1
25 279 STUFFER Herbert 1968 ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1:09'08.5 4'02.9 1
26 152 WEBBER Gabriele 1960 C.C. ROTALIANO 1:09'10.1 4'04.5 1
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POS

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NUM
PETT

286
246
108
289
122
270
105
190
126
290
210
252
274
302
251
209
267
183
322
128
258
222
283
184
146
182
213
245
208
131
117
104
272
318
163
162
310
223
284
172
316
120
149
261
271
130
324
116
205
312

100
119
121
132
133
141
144
150
159
166
171
178
179
193

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GUFLER Alexander
GOETSCH Markus
HERMLE Arthur
PICCINA Simone
HALLER Bernhard
NUSSBAUMER Juergen
HAINZ Joachim
RIGATTI Alessandro
WIENICKE Roman
PELLEGRINI Luca
LUGGIN Norbert
MARASCA Oskar
PLATTNER Guenther
SACCOMAN Roberto
BERNARD Nikolaus
BAGOZZI Paolo
SPOEGLER Simon
NESCI Davide
BARZAN Davide
ZOZIN Roland
THURNER Erich Karl
DEMANEGA Arno
AGNINI Giovanni Vito
BEDESCHI Alberto
EGGER Norbert
ROSA Patrick
WIESLER Egon
SMANIOTTO Luca
GRABER Guenther
WEISS Thomas
MOLL Markus
NOCK Lukas
STUEFER Manuel
ZORZI Renzo
MARZINOTTO Michele
VALENTINI Silvano
BERNHARD Hubert
SCHIEVENIN Fulvio
MOSER Giuseppe
COMI Adriano

KARL Roland Peter
KEMENATER Philipp
HUBER Peter
GROSS Manfred
INNEREBNER Alfons
ZOEGGELER Martin
MOSER Richard
HENDRIKS Patrick
NETTIS Gianluca
SCHIAFFINO Carlo

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

ZIMMERMANN Richard
STEINER Franz
THURNER Peter
MAYREGGER Guenther
BORGOGNO Andrea
PLATTNER Andreas
THURNER Roland
ZENDRI Bruno
LUCIANER Stefano
MAGGIONI Richard
DEMATTE' Jonathan
CARESIA Patrizio
GIUNCHI Luca

DELLAGIACOMA Piergiorgio
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ANNO

1983
1972
1961
1975
1967
1987
1970
1984
1975
1969
1978
1970
1971
1970
1958
1986
1999
1988
1996
1966
1964
1981
1977
1982
1969
2000
1981
1964
1971
1972
1961
1985
1982
1953
1970
1952
1970
1956
1967
1949
1968
1987
1959
1962
1962
1960
1959
1967
1974
1966

1964
1958
1970
1956
1979
1966
1968
1979
1958
1981
1985
1964
1967
1959

SOCIETA'

SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETEC
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
RV SPAICHINGEN
SPORTLER TEAM

ARBOE BIKE POINT INNSBR
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
RSV HACHINGER TAL
SKATENATEAM BIKE

ARBOE BIKE POINT INNSBR
G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SU
KSV FOR FUN CYCLING TEA
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
POLLA.V.L. BIKE TEAM
ASD BRAO CAFFE' UNTHER
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
RV EDELROT LANA

ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
BREAN TEAM TRENTO
BREAN TEAM TRENTO
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
ASD TEAM ARES BZ

TEAM LAPIERRE-TRENTINO
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
ARSV VINSCHGAU

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
RV EDELROT LANA
CANNONDALE GOBBI FSA
RC BIKE POINT INNSBRUCK
VOELS AM SCHLERN

ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'
BICI & SPORT

BICI & SPORT

RTC INNTAL
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
SC ALTAIR ASD

CIRC. AZIEND. CASSA RIS
RSV SEEROSE FRIEDRICHSH
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
RTC DE PEDALEUR

G.S. ZANOLINI BIKE PROF

RSG OSTALLGAEU
RAD UNION ST.JOHANN

ARBOE RTC INNTAL

TEAM TODESCO

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASD TEAM EXECUTIVE
ASD ABICI DAUNEX

BICI & SPORT

AS.D. FM CYCLING

US LITEGOSA ASD

US LITEGOSA ASD

CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'

TEMPO

FINALE

1:09'13.9
1:09'15.5
1:09'27.5
1:09'45.1

-

R U G (UL G U A G O A A G G A QO QI G G I G

1

:110'11.2
:10'43.5
:110'49.0
:110'568.2
:111'04.8
:111'30.4
:11'48.5
11'52.7
:111'565.3
:112'06.1
12'17.8
112'18.5
:112'32.8
113'13.2
:113'40.9
114'14.7
114'36.0
:114'38.5
:116'36.3
:116'37.8
17'27.6
:117'28.0
117'59.3
:118'11.2
:118'13.8
:119'00.5
:119'05.4
119'44.7
:119'51.9

1:20'05.2
1:20'11.0
1:20'33.3
1:22'11.3
1:23'34.8
1:26'01.8
1:26'23.5
1:26'53.6
1:27'05.6
1:27'30.4
1:27'56.4
1:28'28.6
1:30'19.9
1:30'52.5
1:32'50.0
1:53'28.5
3:09'59.9

DISTACCO

4'08.3
4'09.9
4'21.9
4'39.5
5'05.6
5'37.9
5'43.4
5'52.6
5'69.2
6'24.8
6'42.9
6'47.1
6'49.7
7'00.5
7'12.2
7'12.9
7'27.2
8'07.6
8'35.3
9'09.1
9'30.4
9'32.9
11'30.7
11'32.2
12'22.0
12'22.4
12'53.7
13'05.6
13'08.2
13'54.9
13'59.8
14'39.1
14'46.3
14'59.6
15'05.4
15'27.7
17'05.7
18'29.2
20'56.2
21'17.9
21'48.0
22'00.0
22'24.8
22'50.8
23'23.0
25'14.3
25'46.9
27'44.4
48'22.9
2:04'54.3

PNT
TAB

A A A A A A aAaa A a A A a A A aa a a  a  a a  a a  a a
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

198 OBRIST Michael

203 GASPERINI Andrea

204 S0zzI Silvano

214 PICHLER Werner

218 WIEDENHOFER Ulrich
220 LAGEDER Theodor

234 FRUET Klaus

244 PALMA Richard

269 STUEFER Franz

275 UNTERPERTINGER Filipp
280 INSAM Ludwig

281 PERATHONER Guenther
282 GROSSI Manuel

288 PILO Stefano

NON ARRIVATI

118 OPITZ Tobias

201 BEATRICI Luigi
207  ZOESCHG Gerhard
212 MITTERER David
217 BERNARD Manfred
237 PICHLER Andreas
268 GROSS Armin

273  AINHAUSER Walter
285 PERINI Paolo

321 CARLIN Davide

SQUALIFICATI
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10

ANNO

1988
1985
1941
1960
1966
1960
1974
1955
1946
1972
1962
1972
1975
1965

1981
1967
1969
1990
1970
1973
1989
1983
1969
1991

TEMPO
FINALE

DISTACCO
SOCIETA'

CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'
CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'
G.S. ZANOLINI BIKE PROF
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
BIKE CLUB NEUMARKT
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
POLLA.V.L. BIKE TEAM
ASV RODES GHERDEINA
ASV RODES GHERDEINA
ASV RODES GHERDEINA
SPORTLER TEAM

TEAM BAD SCHOERGAU
CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'

RV EDELROT LANA

ARSV VINSCHGAU
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL
ASC RADCLUB SARNTAL

SC ALTAIR ASD

BREAN TEAM TRENTO

LA GIURIA

PNT
TAB
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